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Literary Theory: a Complete Introduction.
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One of us is lying

Originals

Pig-heart boy

Plastic

Pride and prejudice

Private

Robin Hood

Romeo and Juliet

Sense and sensibility

Silverfin

Simon vs. the Homo Sapiens agenda
Slumdog millionaire

Sprint

Sundiata the lion king and other royal tales
Tales of adventurous girls

Tales of the Greek heroes

Taylor Swift

Tess of the d'Urbervilles

The adventures of Huckleberry Finn

The adventures of Tom Sawyer

The age of innocence

The boy in the striped pyjamas

The call of the wild

The Canterville ghost

The children act

The extraordinary life of Anne Frank
The extraordinary life of Mahatma Gandhi
The extraordinary life of Malala Yousafzai
The extraordinary life of Michelle Obama
The extraordinary life of Rosa Parks

The extraordinary life of Serena Williams
The extraordinary life of Stephen Hawking
The girl on the train

The godfather

The great gatsby
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The invisible man
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The knight's tale

The little prince

The moor stones
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The secret dreamworld of a shopaholic
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The story of Tracy Beaker

The talented Mr. Ripley

The three musketeers

The turn of the screw

The woman in white

Twenty thousand leagues under the sea
Unlocking the universe

Viruses and pandemics

White Fang

White teeth

Wild cities

Women who changed the world

Wonder

Wuthering Heights
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Research Handbook on Self-Employment and Public Policy.

Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (EIt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)
Penguin (Elt)

UODUER
{LBKRFE
EE
<BUBHMR
UODUER

FEHhRE GRED)
University of Oklahoma Press
Zondervan Academic

The University of Michigan
PI7A>

PI7A>

PI7A>

Hendrickson Publishers Inc
Cambridge University Press
Cambridge University Press
Cambridge University Press
Bristol Classical Press
aEHR

PI7A>

IR =

PI7A>
Echelle-1
J1ILAT— bt

Edward Elgar Publishing Ltd

9780241520772
9780241397978
9780241542569
9780241375228
9780241375273
9780241397701
9780241463390
9780241430873
9780241520758
9780241463253
9780241493182
9780241493205
9780241493212
9780241493137
9780241397985
9780241431009
9780241463260
9780241542590
9780241463291
9780241430880
9780241553367
9780241447420
9780241375259
9780241432211
9780241520819
9780241493113
9780241553404
9780241447376
9780241447383
9780241520673
9780241493076
9780241447413
9780241520789
9780241553466
9780241375266
9780241375303
9780241493151
9780241447437
9780241520826
9780241463277
9780241493236
9780241430965
9780241520765
9780241520642
9780241463307
9780241542538
9780241553305
9780241463406
9780241520710
9780241493120
9780241397954
9780241553329
9780241542613
9780241542576
9780241493229
9780241463369
9780241493243
9780241493199
9780241493168
9780241463345
9780241463376
9780241542545
9780241375280
9780241397893
9780241375297
9780241430910

9784823412158
9784623097203
9784344987180
9784874245392
9784823412080

9784761529123
9780806143088
9780310218951
9780472067923
9784910511801
9784910511702
9784910511573
9781683070689
9780521127295
9781108836999
9781108836982
9781853995187
9784772614382
9784910511399
9784773823080
9784910511313
9784863588387
9784845921393

9781800881853

OO0O0O0O0 00 O0O000O0O0O0O00O0O0OOO0bOOOOOILbOOOOOI0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLLOOOOOOOOO OO0 OO Oo

O0O0O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOOO



ERDRETIEA
) =&

D2 +D TE&) FEE NISBN] Z2. TESERER (OPAC) J ICAABLUTERLTIES),
EANICEUE UABRZ—RERIC—MERLUTNET,

EBFERE

MTRDFFET 188 FEIF TISBNI TelSBNI 2% U CTRIALESLY.
BFIv—F) - BFEMUZ L

SHAFIRIT BEFHETNCOBTFBES A MSRRTEET,

BERZE (OPAC)

FHIRZRT [BRXS) : EFEHE] TEELTEYIA MLEREIDIENTEXT,

KEFEHEANABLOTIRORZGHG, NEEDITYA L M—A>RT - BRDI>ME VT [EFEE

PN

Y e

S EBWBLE B FRYEO—BELT, PENSONEBAREENEBENS I BHETT.,
XUTOBERE, BARLICHUSNEL A
E%%M@%acaégor S, BRI
cBFIv—TFIb. T—HIXR—=2X

ES SN LIBEUDZK ZEROERSINSDICHDEN

BULIAATTEREDFMEINBED T TU 1 FHSCELIZEL),
https://library.rikkyo.ac.jo/learning/kibou/



